Description
The HFBR-57E0 Small Form Factor Pluggable LC
transceivers provide the system designer with a product
to implement a range of solutions for multimode fiber
Fast Ethernet and SONET OC-3 (SDH STM-1) physical layers
for ATM and other services.
This transceiver operates at a nominal wavelength of 1300
nm with an LC fiber connector interface with an external

16
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature 0 to +70 °C)
HFBR-57E0LZ Standard de-latch
HFBR-57E0PZ Bail de-latch
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C)
HFBR-57E0ALZ Standard de-latch
HFBR-57E0APZ Bail de-latch
EEPROM contents and/or label options
HFBR-57E0LZ-YYY Standard de-latch, 0 to +70°C
HFBR-57E0PZ-YYY Bail de-latch, 0 to +70°C
HFBR-57E0ALZ-YYY Standard de-latch, -40°C to +85°C
HFBR-57E0APZ-YYY Bail de-latch, -40°C to +85°C
Where "YYY" is customer specific.
Handling Precaution
The HFBR-57E0xxZ  is a pluggable module and is NOT designed for aqueous wash,  IR reflow or wave soldering
processes.